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ACCELERATED PLAN CHECK CONSULTANTS    

*** PLEASE CONTACT THE PLAN CHECK CONSULTANT THAT YOU INTEND TO UTILIZE WITH ANY 
QUESTIONS REGARDING PLAN CHECK FEES AND TIMEFRAMES

 
Bureau Veritas North America Inc. 
1940 E. Deere Ave., Ste 210 
Santa Ana, CA 92705            
Phone: (714)-431-4149 
Phu Trieu, Office Coordinator 
Phu.trieu@bureauveritas.com 
www.us.bureauveritas.com 

 

Scott Fazekas and Associates Inc.  
9 Corporate Park Suite 200 
Irvine, CA. 92606 
(949) 475- 2901 FAX: (949) 475-2560 
sfairvine@aol.com 
 
 
 
Interwest Consulting Group 
1 Jenner, Suite 160 
Irvine, CA 92618 
(714) 899 9039 Office 
  
Jay Elbettar 
jelbettar@interwestgrp.com 
(714) 975- 9068- direct 
 
Kathy Salter 
ksalter@interwestgrp.com  
(714) 494-1545- direct 
 
Julie Moss 
jmoss@interwestgrp.com 
(714) 975 9162- direct 
 
 
JAS Pacific 
201 N. Euclid Ave, Suite A 
Upland, CA 91786 
 
Harley Jenkins 
(909) 605-7777 
planreview@jaspacific.com 
 

 
Melad and Associates 
8907 Warner Ave., Suite 161 
Huntington Beach, CA 92647 
(714) 848-0487 FAX: (714) 848-7027 
meladassoc@aol.com 
 
 
VCA Code 
1845 W. Orangewood Ave. Suite 210 
Orange, CA 92868 
 
Yolanda Huerta 
(714) 363-4700 ext.506 
yhuerta@vcacode.com 
 
Karina Rios 
(714) 363-4700 ext.505 
krios@vcacode.com  
 
 

HR Green Pacific 
1260 Corona Pointe Ct. Suite 305 
Corona, CA. 92879 
 
Bill Hayes, CBO 
(909) 568 9749 
Bhayes@hrgreen.com 
 
Beth Jay 
(310) 955-7228 
bjay@hrgreen.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:Phu.trieu@bureauveritas.com
https://linkprotect.cudasvc.com/url?a=http%3a%2f%2fwww.us.bureauveritas.com%2f&c=E,1,y-lgYo5c_qoJ_sx2IxcCp7gcE4nwavl7uL_4B7umhZ6HxHKKz_DDyAlI02uT4rXlxnTgrPz1Sg00dJ8AVFt9UYQj2uecB8E7UWOCk4kjbWuof3OreuWKYYQ9cw,,&typo=1
mailto:sfairvine@aol.com
mailto:jelbettar@interwestgrp.com
mailto:ksalter@interwestgrp.com
mailto:jmoss@interwestgrp.com
mailto:planreview@jaspacific.com
mailto:meladassoc@aol.com
mailto:yhuerta@vcacode.com
mailto:krios@vcacode.com
mailto:Bhayes@hrgreen.com
mailto:bjay@hrgreen.com

